EXPECTATIONS FROM THE DECIDE PROJECT ONLINE PLATFORM

Q1 On a scale of 1 to 5, where 1 is the lowest value and 5 the highest,

how much do you think you are ready to use the online platform in the

educational process?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 5.88%

5 0.00%

3 29.41%

4 29.41%

5 35.29%
TOTAL
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Q2 On a scale from 1 to 5, in which 1 is the lowest value and 5 the
highest, how much do you think you can integrate into the educational
process through the e-learning platform, the modules designed within the
project DECIDE?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 5.88% 1
2 0.00% 0
3 29.41% 5
4 35.29% 6
5 29.41% 5
TOTAL 17
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Q3 On a scale of 1 to 5, where 1 is the lowest value and 5 the highest,
how well prepared are you to achieve the following aspects of online
teaching, using e-learning platforms?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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. I P 3

Preparation of tutoring activities

Preparation of fast communication activities
(discussion formula)

Preparation of external information sharing activities
Preparing attention-grabbing activities

Use of digital work tools (concept maps, quizzes,
online presentations, etc.)

Preparation of online formative assessment activities

Preparation of summative online assessment
activities

Preparation of activities to correct students' products
and how to calculate grades
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Q4 On a scale of 1 to 5, where 1 is the lowest value and 5 the highest,

how do you estimate that students with disabilities will be able to access

the online platform?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 5.88%

5 5.88%

3 41.18%

4 41.18%

5 5.88%
TOTAL
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Q5 On a scale of 1 to 5, where 1 is the lowest value and 5 the highest,
to what extent do you think additional training is needed to teach online
to students with disabilities?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 17.65% 3
4 29.41% 5
5 52.94% 9
TOTAL 17
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Q6 To what extent do you consider that for the social inclusion of
students with disabilities it is important to know:

Answered: 16  Skipped: 1
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The
psychological
profile of
students with
disabilities

Practices in
communicating
with students
with disabilities

Internships in
electronic
communication
with students
with disabilities

Pedagogical
methods in the
interaction with
people with
disabilities

Social inclusion
of people with
disabilities

Strategies for
creating online
teaching
materials for
students with
low vision and
hearing
impairments
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Q7 Piloting is the monitoring activity regarding the implementation of

courses inside and outside the university. To what extent do you think it
can be done online?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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Q8 How much additional training is needed through online training
courses?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not necessary at all 0.00%

To a small extent necessary 0.00%
Neither very necessary nor unnecessary 23.53%
Largely needed 64.71%

Very much needed 11.76%
TOTAL
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Q9 In terms of project management, how difficult do you find it to adapt

to uncontrollable changes, such as the COVID epidemic?
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Q10 Are you:

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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Q11 Are you?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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There are no responses.
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Q12 Your gendre:

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Male
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Female 64.71% 11
Male 35.29% 6
TOTAL

17
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RESPONSES
30
41
27
24
32
42
32
37
56
53
25
48
53
53
34
49

Q13 Your age:

Answered: 16

17722

DATE

12/12/2020 12:46 PM
12/12/2020 9:13 AM
12/11/2020 8:47 PM
12/11/2020 10:19 AM
12/11/2020 6:46 AM
12/11/2020 6:37 AM
12/10/2020 3:28 PM
12/10/2020 2:56 PM
12/10/2020 2:08 PM
12/10/2020 2:05 PM
12/9/2020 12:23 PM
12/9/2020 3:57 AM
12/8/2020 7:07 PM
12/8/2020 11:44 AM
12/8/2020 11:08 AM
12/8/2020 8:57 AM
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Q14 Field of specialization:

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Philology 17.65% 3
Mathematical Informatics 0.00% 0
Medicine 0.00% 0
Music 0.00% 0
Psychology, education sciences 23.53% 4
Sociology and social assistance 0.00% 0
Sports and physical education 11.76% 2
Economics 0.00% 0
Engineering sciences 5.88% 1
Law 0.00% 0
Communication science 5.88% 1
Other (please specify) 35.29% 6
TOTAL 17
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Computer science 12/11/2020 10:19 AM

2 Finance, International Relations 12/11/2020 6:46 AM

3 Library 12/10/2020 2:05 PM

4 Library 12/8/2020 7:07 PM

5 Public services 12/8/2020 11:44 AM

6 specialist on inclusion 12/8/2020 8:57 AM
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RESPONSES
Azizbek

Parkhomenko Irina

Zarina Dosmukhamedova

Mirzo-Ulugbek

Zhanyl Bekmurzayeva

Habibullo Nozimov
Guldana

Sherzod

Saltanat
Akhmetova Maral
llya

Karlygash

Maral Akhmetova
Zaynidin Mukhtorov
Safura Omarova

Zamira Nabieva

Q15 Your name:
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12/10/2020 3:28 PM
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12/9/2020 12:23 PM
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Q16 Your institution:

Answered: 16  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

The Society of Disabled Children of Tashkent city "MUSHTOQ KO'ZLAR"
A.Baitursynov Kostanay regional university

A.Baitursynov Kostanay regional university

Tashkent university of information Technologies

Academy of Public Administration under the President of the Republic of Kazakhstan
Kulob Institute of Technology and Innovation Management

Al-Farabi Kazakh National University

Tashkent University of Information Technologies named after Muhammad al-Khwarizmi
KATU

KazATU named after S. Seifullin

Al-Farabi Kazakh National University

KATU

S.Seifullin Kazakh Agrotechnical university

Academy of Public Administration under the President of the Republic of Tajikistan
P9 KATU

PO "Rushdi (development) Inclusia
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Answered: 17

Q17 Your country:
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Tajikistan
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